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Kapil Gyanpeeth
An English-Medium Co-Ed. Senior Secondary School
Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi
School No. 10565 Affiliated No. 1730219

Shipra Path, Sector 1
Mansarovar, Jaipur - 302 020
Phone : 0141-2391645. 2394994
E-mail info@kgpschool.org
Website - www kgpschool org

Fee Structure (2023-2024)

NURALKG/PREP

Admission Fee: Nil

Caution Money: Nil

April-June (Q 1) | July-Sept Q I)

Oct-Dec{ QIII) | Jan-March{ Q IV)

TUITION FEE 11000 11000

11000 11000

Annual Gr. Total |44000

I-10

Admission Fee: Nil

Caution Monev: Nil

April-June (Q 1) | July-Sept{ Q IT))

Oct-Dec{ Q II) | Jan-March( Q I\)

TUITION FEE 12100 12100

12100 12100

12100 12100

12100 12100

Annual Gr. Total [48400

I -V

Admission Fee: Rs. 10000

Caution M oney: Rs. 5000 (Refun

April-June (Q I} | July-Sept (Q II)

Oct-Dec (QIII) | Jan-March (Q IV)

TUITION FEE 12100 12100

12100 12100

Quarterly 12100 12100

12100 12100

Annual Gr. Total |458400

VI-VIIT

Admission Fee: Rs. 10000

Caution M onev: Rs. 5000 (Refund

April-June (Q I) | July-Sept (Q IT)

Oct-Dec (Q IIM) | Jan-March (Q IV)

TUITION FEE 14500 14500 14500 14500
Quarterly 14500 14500 14500 14500
Annual Gr. Total |58000
IX-X
Admission Fee: Rs. 10000 Caution Moneyv: Rs. 5000 (Refun
April-June (Q D) | Julv-Sept (QII) | Oct-Dec (Q IID | Jan-March (Q IV)
TUITION FEE 14850 14850 14850 14850
Quarterly 14850 14850 14850 14850
Annual Gr. Total |59400
XI-XTT
Admission Fee: Rs. 10000 Caution Money: Rs. 5000 (Refundable)

April-June (Q I | Julv-Sept (Q I

Oct-Dec (Q IID | Jan-March (Q IV)

TUITION FEE 17000 17000

17000 17000

Gr. Total 68000

» No Caution Money for Foundation classes (Nur-IT)) Session 2023-24

- No Admission Fee for Found ation Classes (Nur-IT) Session 2023-24

~ No Admission Fee for Girl Child up to Class V Session 202324

*+ 10%6 concession in T uition Fee to Single Mothers and Siblings Gf applicable).

- 8004 Concession in Admission Fee for the wanls of Defence personnel Session 2023-24

praggice 6. Fipe Arts 7. PhysicalEducation 8Y oga

XI-XII Students practical fee Rs. 3004 per subject per quarter in addition to above feeswill be
charged for the following subjects: 1. Physics 2. Chemistry3. Biology 4. Geography 5. Information
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